
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

TREASURERS/CHIEF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS SALARIES

FOR THE 2017-18 YEAR

Annual

County Salary

Barbour 80,118$             

Berkeley 124,038             

Boone 87,291               

Braxton 69,794               

Brooke 75,307               

Cabell 103,557             

Calhoun 51,423               

Clay 67,368               

Doddridge 86,167               

Fayette 90,397               

Gilmer 69,089               

Grant 74,045               

Greenbrier 86,515               

Hampshire 76,668               

Hancock 95,287               

Hardy 79,774               

Harrison 107,071             

Jackson 93,020               

Jefferson 93,856               

Kanawha 107,569             

Lewis 79,066               

Lincoln 68,725               

Logan 98,641               

Marion 83,975               

Marshall 104,040             

Mason 91,213               

McDowell 82,170               

Mercer 91,701               

Mineral 76,763               

Mingo 82,258               

Monongalia 92,071               

Monroe 90,213               

Morgan 77,835               

Nicholas 76,632               

Ohio 93,841               

Pendleton 82,561               

Pleasants 87,201               

Pocahontas 60,432               

Preston 80,724               

Putnam 109,612             

Raleigh 100,940             

Randolph 80,000               

Ritchie 72,767               

Roane 78,173               

Summers 73,206               

Taylor 83,533               

Tucker 72,577               

Tyler 82,113               

Upshur 87,451               

Wayne 83,831               

Webster 65,850               

Wetzel 95,552               

Wirt 86,163               

Wood 94,347               

Wyoming 87,587               

State Average 84,948$             

         comparable.  

OSF

01/18/18

Avg Contracted Salaries - CSBOs 18

Note: (1)  This schedule excludes any  supplements paid by the RESA for additional duties to make the salaries listed more 
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Annual
Ct. County Salary

1 Berkeley 124,038$   

2 Putnam 109,612     

3 Kanawha 107,569     

4 Harrison 107,071     

5 Marshall 104,040     

6 Cabell 103,557     

7 Raleigh 100,940     

8 Logan 98,641       

9 Wetzel 95,552       

10 Hancock 95,287       

11 Wood 94,347       

12 Jefferson 93,856       

13 Ohio 93,841       

14 Jackson 93,020       

15 Monongalia 92,071       

16 Mercer 91,701       

17 Mason 91,213       

18 Fayette 90,397       

19 Monroe 90,213       

20 Wyoming 87,587       

21 Upshur 87,451       

22 Boone 87,291       

23 Pleasants 87,201       

24 Greenbrier 86,515       

25 Doddridge 86,167       

26 Wirt 86,163       

27 Marion 83,975       

28 Wayne 83,831       

29 Taylor 83,533       

30 Pendleton 82,561       

31 Mingo 82,258       

32 McDowell 82,170       

33 Tyler 82,113       

34 Preston 80,724       

35 Barbour 80,118       

36 Randolph 80,000       

37 Hardy 79,774       

38 Lewis 79,066       

39 Roane 78,173       

40 Morgan 77,835       

41 Mineral 76,763       

42 Hampshire 76,668       

43 Nicholas 76,632       

44 Brooke 75,307       

45 Grant 74,045       

46 Summers 73,206       

47 Ritchie 72,767       

48 Tucker 72,577       

49 Braxton 69,794       

50 Gilmer 69,089       

51 Lincoln 68,725       

52 Clay 67,368       

53 Webster 65,850       

54 Pocahontas 60,432       

55 Calhoun 51,423       

- State Average 84,948$     

         comparable.  

OSF

Avg Contracted Salaries - CSBOs 18

01/18/18

Note: (1)  This schedule excludes any  supplements paid by the RESA for additional duties to make the salaries listed more 

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

TREASURERS/CHIEF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS SALARIES

ARRANGED IN DESCENDING ORDER

FOR THE 2017-18 YEAR
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